OLEKSOVICE

Master sheet Tricks Preliminary

7

Czech & Slovak national championships
21/08/2021 - 22/08/2021

Oravcova Zuzana

Page 1
22/08/2021 - 08:37

*SVK OpeF

WLO

WLB

LF

LB

WLF

WBB

RwWBB

WB

WS5F

W5B

SLB

First pass::

out of time

260

160

110

110

160

60

150

150

60

80

310

310

1920

TBB
RTBB

TSF

RTO

TWO 1x not credit

TWBB 1x notcredit
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